OHA - DWS

Membrane Filter Monthly Operating Report

County: Wasco
Month/Year: Apr-2023 224

System Name: Young Life
PWS ID#  41- 01246 Minimum test pressure applied: 20 psi
PlantID: WTP- A Minimum test pressure req'd: 18.21 psi
(e.g., "A")
DIT = Direct Integrity Test on filter(s) [Yes, No, or “off" if all filters are offline] = DIT
PDR = Pressure Decay Rate | PDRyg, [P*/inio] LRC [log removal] Daily
LRC = Log Removal Credit 0.098 4.00
CFE Daily | Highest ' Y] or
Day Turbidity CFE* Highest IFE [NTU] | Highest PDR Lowest LRV ambient "offr
[NTU] [NTU] of day [P*/rmin] of day [log removal]
1 7 .03 OB17 JY
2 / C.ol® C.020 v
3 C. 01 0.01% y
4 / 5.01% L.azd \ 7
) / C.0l3 Q.020 )i
6 | 2.012 &, 020 / 4
7 4 / Ik 0,047 \ / Y
8 p.0la 0.020 \ / Y
9 £.013 ©.019 \ / Y
10 aol2 C.a3l N 4
11 V. O.ALZ o0l y
12 \ 0.012% 0.017 \ / Y
13 0.0l JoXsl i v Y
14 Y C-0f2. 2019 Y
15 0.0\% Q.01 A v
16 0.012 Q.0'8 \ N
17 0.013 2.019 Y
18 § d.012- a.021 \ 1
19 \ Rt 0022 \ i
20 J. G2, 7.Ql8 i 7
21 0.013% g.0t7 | y
22 i 6.0 0.011 ; b
23 0.013 0.01b | 1
24 D.01% 0.0l } 5
[ 25 Q.0 0.01L0 § b
26 XTE d.019 \ Y
|27 D002 W XalZ] \ y
{28 N oty O.0lle v
; 29 ) @aﬂﬁ& 0.017 /N
30 \| o.01% .62\ Iy
Compliance summary (operator to complete any blank fields)
95% of daily turbidity | All turbidity readings < 5 NTU? | AlIFE turbidly 1 Performance std met?) -y
dings < 1 NTU? [Y/N] [VIN] readings < 0.15 [YN] Daily?
reading NTU? [Y/N] (PDR £ PDRys, LRV 2 LRC) y
25 Yes s Yes Yes
CT's met daily? (p. 2) All Cl, residual at EP 2 0.2 ™/, ? | PDR < PDRyax? LRV mpient 2 LRC?
e — Xes, Yes es
PRINTED NAME. ' DATE: -
SIGNATURE: 5‘{7/1‘8@() WT CERT #: 1%5
Notes: PHONE #:
S4l-H4%9- 2100 7577

« Used for optimization purposes only.

Revised 7/31/2023



OHA-DWS

Disinfection Monthly Operating Report

System Name: Young Life

& lLog
PWS ID#: 41- 01246 4.0 | activation
Required via
PlantID: WTP - A Month/Year: Apr-2024 Disinfection
T Contact | actual T remp Required |CT Met? *| Peak Hourly | NO'®®
Day User (C)* M CxT [ C] pH CT [Yes / No] | Demand Flow (e.g. "Plant
("%, = ppm [minutes] (Formula) (Formula) | (Formula) [GPM] off)
1 0.% 162 [ 129,64 |18 |76 |54 Yes, [Ty N
2 6,71 162 | Wh.4 NS N ED yes o1
3 Q.7 162 |13.49 117 17246 | 54 Yeos 165
4 0.9 162 |M5% |26 | 74152 | s | 103
5 6. ¢ 162 /294 liz, 1 |vgl|82 Yig<, 1667
6 o 162 |12%¢ | ia.p 74162 | Yes | |06
7 0.9 162 | 1HE % | 1.9 |Jle] 5.6 yes TelA
8 0.% 162 [ 1294 | .7 |76 66 | Des | Ha
9 H.% 162 1296 |20 |25| €3 s log
10 .G 162 |/45% | f21 261 5.2 Jo 01
11 ¥ 162 lizg¢4|12.3 |78 |42 Yo 160G
12 0.% 162 |38, [12.5 |78 | 8.2 | ves 4g
13 o, % 162 | 129.¢4 |12.7 |75 | &2 Yes, 197
14 0.9 162 |j29.6 |l28 |75 5.2 Yo iy
15 0.9 162 |80 ‘25 |8 | §2 ves 110
16 0.9 162 |2t [ |8 | g2 b 23§
17 0.7 162 | h3.ed | 123 |76 4¢ s 20
18 o7 162 /i34 /23 (7.6 144 /2 (7
19 0.% 162 /294 (3.5 |78 |9% | JHes | HC
20 O 162 | /62 |13.7 2.4 | 4.4 ; [77
21 LO 162 | j62 12,8 172¢ | 4% Yes | 1
22 1.0 162 | w2 EREETIEN Yes b
23 1,0 162 | WL 158 [n.s | 4% Neg 103
24 L 162 | 118.2 [ 40 NS uM Nes 108
25 0.8 162 | 1488 142 s | 4.4 veés 104
26 0.4 162 | /454 |44 |76 | 9.4 Ye.s 9%
27 .9 162 |/Hsg | 143 |76 |45 | Veg 12
28 | 0.9 162 |95 [14% Dl v« [ ves |08
29 0.9 162 1458 [ e | 4 yes WL
30 08 162 |88 Wy |6 | UM ves 106
31 162

* If chlorine concentration at entry point < 0.2 ™/, or CT not met, notify DWS within 24 hours.

Submit this monthly report by the 10" of following month by
Drinking Water Services

mail:

email:
fax:

Portland, OR 97293-0350

dwp.dmce@odhsoha.oregon.gov

971-673-0458

p.20f2

Revised 7/31/2023




OHA - Drinking Water Services - Surface Water (UVT)

System Name: Young Life PWS ID#: 41-01246 County: Wasco  Month/Year: April 2024
Minimum UVT [%] during month: 93.4 Duty sensor variation from reference sensor: 0.92
Minimum Validated UVT: 79.9%
Dot oty 4T Loy | DSt Comtue Wt s Gontns e P
Flow Oon? {B}
[gpm/unit] | [™/om2] |[Y orN] [gal] [gal] (o Sum B ey ™
1 84 69 Y 54,840 54,840 0 0.0000%
2 81 74 Y 56,100 110,940 0 0.0000%
3 77 75 Y 73,960 184,900 0 0.0000%
4 80 73 Y 54,940 239,840 0 0.0000%
5 78 74 Y 44,450 284,290 0 0.0000%
6 78 73 Y 92,670 376,960 0 0.0000%
7 71 75 Y 74,580 451,540 0 0.0000%
8 81 73 Y 55,240 506,780 0 0.0000%
9 80 74 Y 52,720 559,500 0 0.0000%
10 78 72 Y 23,250 582,750 0 0.0000%
11 81 72 Y 82,860 665,610 0 0.0000%
12 82 73 Y 106,880 772,490 0 0.0000%
13 77 74 Y 49,760 822,250 0 0.0000%
14 81 72 Y 42,330 864,580 0 0.0000%
15 78 72 Y 57,650 922,230 0 0.0000%
16 78 74 Y 48,630 970,860 0 0.0000%
17 75 72 Y 6,460 977,320 0 0.0000%
18 82 69 Y 22,250 999,570 0 0.0000%
19 81 70 Y 49,530 1,049,100 0 0.0000%
20 77 81 Y 96,210 1,145,310 0 0.0000%
21 77 76 Y 83,610 1,228,920 0 0.0000%
22 78 78 Y 97,560 1,326,480 0 0.0000%
23 77 75 Y 36,590 1,363,070 0 0.0000%
24 77 72 Y 65,320 1,428,390 0 0.0000%
25 75 75 Y 56,990 1,485,380 0 0.0000%
26 78 74 Y 50,470 1,535,850 0 0.0000%
27 78 78 Y 85,530 1,621,380 0 0.0000%
28 82 71 Y 66,660 1,688,040 0 0.0000%
29 77 74 Y 35,440 1,723,480 0 0.0000%
30 81 73 Y 49,970 1,773,450 0 0.0000%
31
Monthly Cumulative % Off-Spec Water Produced 0.0000%
Signature ” Op. Cert.#:__T08855 D08856 Date: éé—;éﬂ




